9/24/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 10
DATASHEET
Rev. C
PSAQF360 SERIES
90~264VAC (120~370VDC) Input
360W with 18CFM Fan, 240W Convection Cooling
PFC Function, Single Output

9/24/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 10
MODEL SELECTION TABLES
U-Chassis Models (Type U)
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Voltage
Trim
Max. Output Current Max. Output Power Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency
Convection 18 CFM Fan Convection 18 CFM Fan
PSAQF360U-12S
90 ~ 264VAC
(120 ~ 370VDC)
12 VDC 10.8 ~ 13.2 VDC 20A 30A 240W 360W 85,000µF 90%
PSAQF360U-24S 24 VDC 21.6 ~ 26.4 VDC 10A 15A 240W 360W 48,000µF 92%
PSAQF360U-36S 36 VDC 32.7 ~ 39.6 VDC 6.66A 10A 240W 360W 21,000µF 93%
PSAQF360U-48S 48 VDC 44 ~ 51 VDC 5A 7.5A 240W 360W 13,000µF 93%
Enclosed with Rear Side Built-in Fan (Type E)
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Voltage
Trim
Maximum
 Output Current
Maximum
 Output Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency
PSAQF360E-12S
90 ~ 264VAC
(120 ~ 370VDC)
12 VDC 10.8 ~ 13.2 VDC 30A 360W 85,000µF 89%
PSAQF360E-24S 24 VDC 21.6 ~ 26.4 VDC 15A 360W 48,000µF 91%
PSAQF360E-36S 36 VDC 32.7 ~ 39.6 VDC 10A 360W 21,000µF 92%
PSAQF360E-48S 48 VDC 44 ~ 51 VDC 7.5A 360W 13,000µF 93%
Enclosed with Top Side Built-in Fan (Type F)
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Voltage
Trim
Maximum
 Output Current
Maximum
 Output Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency
PSAQF360F-12S
90 ~ 264VAC
(120 ~ 370VDC)
12 VDC 10.8 ~ 13.2 VDC 30A 360W 85,000µF 89%
PSAQF360F-24S 24 VDC 21.6 ~ 26.4 VDC 15A 360W 48,000µF 91%
PSAQF360F-36S 36 VDC 32.7 ~ 39.6 VDC 10A 360W 21,000µF 92%
PSAQF360F-48S 48 VDC 44 ~ 51 VDC 7.5A 360W 13,000µF 93%
NOTES
1.  Optional I/O Connectors: For standard type do not add a suffix to the model number and for A type add the suffix “-A” to the model
 number. Ex: PSAQF360E-12S-A (See pages7~9).
2. 3 mechanical options available: U-Chassis (Type U), enclosed with rear-side built-in fan (Type E), and enclosed with top-side built-in